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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia James210
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.475 9.1758.650 36.600
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Kayla Robertson200
West Coast

8.850 9.400 9.1009.225 36.575
7 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Karlie Kolpak168
Rising Star

9.000 9.075 9.1008.750 35.925
5 8 5 3T 3 

3 

Alyssa Valera161
Pacific West

8.825 8.825 8.9009.125 35.675
8T 10T 2 6 4 

4 

Diya Shah215
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.675 9.1257.625 35.600
2 1 11 2 5 

5 

Sonia James211
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.325 9.0258.025 35.425
3T 5 10 5 6 

6 

Elena Vaughan260
West Valley

9.050 9.375 8.6008.275 35.300
3T 4 8 10 7 

7 

Katlyn Searcy214
Bay Aerials

8.825 9.275 8.2008.800 35.100
8T 6 4 12 8 

8 

Sara Del Fava233
CSC Great Oaks

8.875 8.950 8.6258.575 35.025
6 9 7 9 9 

9 

Jenna Rollin144
GymStars Modesto

8.475 8.200 8.7258.900 34.300
11 13 3 8 10 

10 

Kiana Ainoa261
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.175 7.9008.150 33.825
10 7 9 13 11 

11 

Leyla Farage234
CSC Great Oaks

8.425 8.825 8.8507.550 33.650
12 10T 12 7 12 

12 

Lexi Schellenger194
V-Force

8.375 8.375 8.4507.350 32.550
13 12 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Jr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Dudney228
CSC Morgan Hill

9.375 9.625 9.3009.350 37.650
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Reese Briggs301
Diablo

9.300 9.500 9.3509.475 37.625
2 4 1 1 2 

2 

Hana Johnsen165
Pacific West

8.950 9.600 8.8759.025 36.450
7T 2 6 10 3 

3 

Madison DiMaggio299
Diablo

8.850 9.350 9.0509.100 36.350
11T 5 5 5 4 

4 

Sarah Winch243
CSC Race

9.125 9.525 9.3258.325 36.300
5 3 13 2 5 

5 

Ocean Maldonado195
V-Force

8.800 8.925 9.2259.175 36.125
13 10T 4 4 6 

6 

Haley Haslim199
West Coast

8.950 9.250 8.9009.000 36.100
7T 6 7 8T 7 

7 

Chloe Chavez205
Rising Star

9.100 8.650 8.9009.375 36.025
6 13 2 8T 8 

8 

Megan Ashe245
West Valley

9.200 8.925 8.9758.550 35.650
4 10T 11 6 9 

9 

Avery Vogel237
CSC Great Oaks

8.550 9.050 8.9258.900 35.425
14 7T 8 7 10 

10 

Shreya Kakhandiki251
West Valley

8.850 8.950 8.8008.800 35.400
11T 9 9T 11 11 

11 

Ayla Ferrell156
Ohana

9.250 8.675 8.4258.800 35.150
3 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Annika Carlson177
Twisters

8.875 9.050 8.1758.450 34.550
10 7T 12 14 13 

13 

Ava Dandridge191
V-Force

8.475 8.625 8.7007.300 33.100
15 14 14 12 14 

14 

Elizabeth Zakharyevich671
Bay Island

8.950 8.600 7.6507.000 32.200
7T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bebe Lee294
Diablo

9.200 9.500 9.3759.400 37.475
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Madison Maravilla241
CSC Race

9.000 9.450 9.3759.350 37.175
5 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Amanda Wong166
Pacific West

8.775 9.475 8.9509.500 36.700
9T 2 1 9 3 

3 

Jenna Hickey182
Twisters

8.775 9.350 9.4259.075 36.625
9T 7 5 1 4 

4 

Jillian Porter297
Diablo

9.175 9.000 9.3259.000 36.500
2 12 8 4 5 

5 

Clarisa Lopez141
GymStars Modesto

8.925 9.225 9.2009.025 36.375
6 9 7 6T 6 

6 

Ashley Tsao259
West Valley

8.825 9.425 8.8509.050 36.150
8 4 6 10 7 

7 

Tarika Vatturi203
West Coast

8.725 9.200 9.2508.950 36.125
11 10 9 5 8 

8 

Sophia Martinez202
West Coast

9.125 9.125 9.1008.500 35.850
3T 11 11 8 9 

9 

Saryn Schwartz286
Bay Island

8.200 9.375 8.7759.375 35.725
13 6 3 11 10 

10 

Kristin Hill250
West Valley

8.900 9.400 8.3008.850 35.450
7 5 10 12 11T

11T

Sharwaree Tamhankar216
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.275 9.2007.850 35.450
3T 8 13 6T 11T

11T

Josie Flores142
GymStars Modesto

8.225 8.475 8.1008.425 33.225
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Rossen300
Diablo

9.475 9.200 9.1759.375 37.225
1 7 3 5 1 

1 

Sophia Bogyo219
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.000 9.4009.650 37.175
4 11 1 1 2 

2 

Laura Gutierrez221
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.450 9.2259.300 37.150
3 4 4T 3T 3 

3 

Jeanne Nuiry242
CSC Race

8.900 9.375 9.3759.275 36.925
9 5 7 2 4 

4 

Hana Tonnu162
Pacific West

9.025 9.700 8.9758.925 36.625
7T 1 10 8 5 

5 

Nicole Kirkorian226
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.175 9.0759.100 36.450
5 8T 8 6 6 

6 

Anna Dankiewicz164
Pacific West

8.400 9.675 8.9259.300 36.300
13 2 4T 9T 7 

7 

Jennifer Tofft217
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.525 8.9258.425 36.275
2 3 14 9T 8 

8 

Audrey Hudson186
USA Sports Gilroy

8.850 8.700 9.2259.450 36.225
10T 12 2 3T 9 

9 

Isabel Flores235
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 9.100 9.0509.025 36.025
10T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Emma Calimag-Sisson282
Bay Island

9.050 9.175 8.4759.300 36.000
6 8T 4T 13 11 

11 

Lucy Knopf240
CSC Race

8.650 9.350 8.9258.675 35.600
12 6 13 9T 12 

12 

Sydney Kundert303
Diablo

9.025 8.575 8.7508.800 35.150
7T 13 11T 12 13 

13 

Rosie Moore183
Twisters

8.200 8.075 8.4258.800 33.500
14 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan West189
USA Sports Gilroy

9.525 9.450 9.4009.575 37.950
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Gracie Simon295
Diablo

9.200 9.475 9.5009.450 37.625
6 4 2 1 2 

2 

Lauria Sun298
Diablo

9.400 9.650 9.2509.050 37.350
2 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Calysta Kodani212
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.525 9.0759.050 36.875
4T 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Amber Hill265
CSC Cambrianna

9.050 9.425 9.1759.025 36.675
7 6 5 4 5 

5 

Natalie Lai158
Pacific West

9.300 9.550 8.8008.775 36.425
3 2 7 8 6 

6 

Esther Kamas253
West Valley

9.000 9.325 8.8758.875 36.075
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Charlotte Roe170
Santa Cruz

9.225 9.225 9.1508.425 36.025
4T 9 12 5 8 

8 

Avery Paton288
Central Coast

8.875 9.350 8.6508.450 35.325
9 7 11 12 9 

9 

Grace Loudon283
Bay Island

8.550 8.950 8.7258.700 34.925
11 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Juliana Lo171
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.825 8.6758.525 34.875
10 11 10 11 11 

11 

Makena Inghram148
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.275 8.625 8.7258.675 34.300
13 12 9 9T 12 

12 

Katherine Werner172
Santa Cruz

8.450 8.350 8.5258.000 33.325
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oracia Brown246
West Valley

9.300 9.200 9.4258.950 36.875
3 6 4 1 1T

1T

Meghana Narravula159
Pacific West

9.375 9.350 9.0759.075 36.875
1 4 3 5 1T

1T

Annysa Sarne291
Diablo

9.250 9.400 9.4008.750 36.800
4 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Allyse Stephens157
Pacific West

8.725 9.475 8.8509.475 36.525
11 1 1 9T 4 

4 

Jessica Pickett193
V-Force

9.325 9.425 9.3508.400 36.500
2 2 8T 3 5 

5 

Kylie Payne152
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.600 8.400 9.2759.225 35.500
13 12 2 4 6 

6 

Bahar Ayar163
Pacific West

8.775 9.150 8.6258.750 35.300
9 7 5T 13 7 

7 

Cherokee Strand150
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 9.225 9.0508.000 35.025
10 5 12 6 8 

8 

Ruth Kamas252
West Valley

8.800 8.625 8.9008.625 34.950
8 11 7 7 9 

9 

Elizabeth Oliveira188
USA Sports Gilroy

8.850 8.850 8.8258.400 34.925
7 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Stephanie Lequia149
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.500 9.000 8.8508.300 34.650
14 8 11 9T 11 

11 

Perry Otto169
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.800 8.8757.450 33.825
12 10 14 8 12 

12 

Jayna Shaw257
West Valley

8.950 7.450 8.7008.400 33.500
5 14 8T 12 13 

13 

Arielle Chapman262
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 7.850 7.9757.825 32.525
6 13 13 14 14 

14 
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